
2018 Belgrade 2020 (virtual) 2022 Belgrade (hybrid) 2024 Belgrade

PLENARY LECTURES PLENARY LECTURES PLENARY LECTURES PLENARY LECTURES

No Section No Section No Section No Section

1 Ronald White (Australia) 1 1 Oskar Asvany (Germany) 3 1 Daryl Jones (Australia) 1 1 Xiao-Min Tong (Japan) 1

2 Jan Hendrik Bredehöft (Germany) 1 2 Dimitri Batani (France) 4 2 James Sullivan (Australia) 1 2 Stephan Schlemmer (Germany) 1

3 Vincenzo Amendola (Italy) 2 3 Jean-Paul Booth (France) 3 3 Sergio Diaz-Tendero (Spain) 1 3 Alicja Domarcka (France) 1

4 Dejan Milošević (BiH) 2 4 Tony Donne (Germany) 4 4 Jorn Bonse (Germany) 2 4 Gerhard G. Paulus (Germany) 1

5 Nikolay A. Dyatko (Russia) 3 5 Sibylle Günter (Germany) 4 5 Sven Thorwirth (Germany) 4 5 Carla Faria (UK) 1

6 Arnaud Bultel (France) 3 6 Dragan Huterer (USA) 4 6 Marie-Lise Dubernet (France) 4 6 Himadri Chakraborty (USA) 1

7 Yasuhiko Takeiri (Japan) 4 7 Netzer Hagai (Israel) 4 7 Ryo Ono (Japan) 3 7 Jan van Dijk (Netherlands) 3

8 Mark Koepke (USA) 4 8 Tőkési Károly (Hungary) 1 8 Lawrence Overzet (USA) 3 8 Satoshi Hamaguchi (Japan) 3

9 Evgeny Stambulchik (Israel) 4 9 Nigel Mason (UK) 1 9 Bozena Czerny (Poland) 4 9 Paola Marziani (Italy) 4

10 John Bozek (France) 1 10 Zoran Petrović (Serbia) 1 10 Andreja Gomboc (Slovenia) 4

11 Seiji Samukawa (Japan) 3 11 Masaharu Shiratani (Japan) 2 11 Luca Volpe (Spain) 4

12 K.-D. Weltmann (Germany) 3 TOPICAL LECTURES

No Section

TOPICAL LECTURES 1 Aranka Derzsi (Hungary) 3 TOPICAL LECTURES

No Section TOPICAL LECTURES 2 María Teresa Belmonte (Spain) 3 No Section

1 Christophe Blondel (France) 1 No Section 3 Joel Rosato (France) 4 1 Milan Radović (Switzerland) 2

2 Rashid Nazmitdinov (Russia) 1 1 Régis Bisson (France) 2 4 Nicolina Pop (Romania) 1 2 Claudia Lazzaroni (France) 3

3 Radmila Panajotović (Serbia) 1 2 Sebastijan Brezinsek (Germany) 4 5 Lucas Schwob (Germany) 1 3 Ugo Jacovella (France) 4

4 Laurence Campbell (Australia) 4 3 Alicja Domaracka (France) 1 6 Nathan Garland (Australia) 1 4 Helgi Hrodmarsson (France) 1

5 Kari Jänkälä (Finland) 1 4 Andrew Gibson (Germany) 3 7 Teodora Kirova (Latvia) 1 5 Peter Papp (Slovakia) 3

6 Miloš Burger (USA) 2 5 Eric Giglio (France) 3 8 Gregory Boyle (Australia) 1 6 Violeta Lazić (Italy) 3

7 Leonardo Marušić (Croatia) 2 6 Mario Janda (Slovakia) 3 9 Minna Patanen (Finland) 1 7 Nevena Puač (Serbia) 3

8 Davor Peruško (Serbia) 2 7 Daiji Kato (Japan) 4 10 Stojan Madzunkov (USA) 1 8 Peter Hartmann (Hungary) 3

9 Jon Tomas Gudmundsson (Iceland) 3 8 Nikša Krstulović (Croatia) 3 11 Vasco Guerra (Portugal) 3 9 Paul Maguire (United Kingdom) 3

10 Dušan Božanić (Serbia) 1 9 Jovan Milošević (Serbia) 4 12 Jiri Limpouch (Czech Republic) 2 10 Miran Mozetič (Slovenia) 3

11 Anton Nikiforov (Belgium) 3 10 Masanori Nunami (Japan) 4 13 Pavel Dvořák (Czech Republic) 3 11 Nuno Pinhão (Portugal) 1

12 Tomáš Hoder (Czech Republic) 3 11 Gregor Primc (Slovenia) 3 14 Stéphane Béchu (France) 3 12 Marija Gorjanc (Slovenia) 2

13 Andei Pipa (Germany) 3 12 Miloš Ranković (Czech Republic) 1 15 Mikhail Pinchuk (Russia) 3 13 Mirjana Kostić (Serbia) 3

14 Vesna Borka Jovanović (Serbia) 4 13 Joël Rosato (France) 4 16 Saša Dujko (Serbia) 1 14 Chihiro Suzuki (Japan) 4

15 Anđelka Kovačević (Serbia) 4 14 Tiago Silva (Portugal) 3 17 Djordje Spasojević (Serbia) 3 15 Miroslava Vukčević (Serbia) 4

16 Paola Marziani (Italy) 4 15 Nikolay Shvetsov-Shilovskiy (Germany) 1 18 Mohammed Koubiti (France) 3 16 Giovanni La Mura (Italy) 4

17 Hiroshi Kasahara (Japan) 4 16 Augusto Stancampiano (France) 3 17 Nikolai N. Bezuglov (Russia) 4

17 Dmitry Voloshin (Russia) 3 18 Magdalena D. Christova (Bulgaria) 4

18 Marie-Lise Dubernet (France) 3 PROGRESS REPORTS 19 Sergei Ryzhkov (Russia) 4

PROGRESS REPORTS No Section

No Section 1 Milan Ignjatovic (Serbia) 3

1 Rim Hadidi (France) 1 PROGRESS REPORTS 2 Leo Sala (Czech Republic) 3 PROGRESS REPORTS

2 Mirjanа Vojnović (Serbia) 1 No Section 3 Violeta N. Nikolic (Serbia) 2 No Section

3 Mirjana Novaković (Serbia) 1 1 Kamran Akbari (Spain) 2 4 Danilo Delibasic (Serbia) 1 1 Danijela Danilovic (Serbia) 1

4 Bart Oostenrijk (Sweden) 1 2 Abeer Almodlej (Saudi Arabia) 1 5 Milena Jovanovic (Serbia) 4 2 Emilia Jasmiina Heikura (Germany) 1

5 Marko Ćosić (Serbia) 2 3 Nikolai Bezuglov (Russia) 4 6 Viktor Radovic (Serbia) 4 3 Marine Fournier (France) 1

6 Mioljub Nešić (Serbia) 2 4 Aleksandra Ćiprijanović (USA) 4 7 Amit Kumar (Serbia) 3 4 Myriam Drissi (France) 4

7 Miloš Skočić (Serbia) 2 5 Damir Devetak (Serbia) 4 8 Nenad Selaković (Serbia) 3 5 Daan Boer (Netherlands) 1

8 Maja Popović (Serbia) 2 6 Suvasthika Indrajith (France) 3 9 Smita Ganguly (Sweden) 1 6 Hristina Delibašić Marković (Serbia) 2

9 Vesna Kovačević (Serbia) 3 7 Aliaksandra Kazak (Belarus) 3 10 Marija Puač (Sebia) 3 7 Dino Habibović (BiH) 1

10 Nikola Ivanović (Serbia) 3 8 Anđelka Kovačević (Serbia) 4 11 Dejan Dojić (Serbia) 3 8 Ivan Traparić (Serbia) 3



11 Ana Kramar (Serbia) 3 9 Ivan Krstić (Serbia) 3 12 Milica Vasiljević (Serbia) 3 9 Matthias Werl (Austria) 1

12 Lazar Gavanski (Serbia) 3 10 Jelena Marjanović (Serbia) 3 13 Thomas Salomon (Germany) 4 10 Jasmina Atić (Serbia) 1

13 Dejan Maletić (Serbia) 3 11 Dejan Miličević (Serbia) 1 14 Milivoje Hadžijojić (Serbia) 2 11 Aleksandar Jovanović (Germany) 3

14 Biljana Stankov (Serbia) 3 12 N. Ben Nessib (Saudi Arabia) 4 15 Nikola Starčević (Serbia) 2 12 Marjan Stankov (Germany) 3

15 Mohammed Koubiti (France) 4 13 Aleksandra Nina (Serbia) 4 16 Jovan Ciganović (Serbia) 2 13 Violeta Stanković Mališ (Serbia) 2

16 Maša Lakićević (Serbia) 4 14 Ramón L. Panadés-Barrueta (France) 1 17 Madhusree Roy Chowdhury (France) 1 14 Sanja Pavlović (Serbia) 3

17 Vladimir Srećković (Serbia) 4 15 Dragan M. Pavlović (Serbia) 4 18 N. Bezuglov (Russia) 4 15 Vladimir Zeković (Serbia) 4

18 Dušan Onić (Serbia) 4 16 Jasper Peschel (Sweden) 1 19 Dušan Popović (Serbia) 2 16 Aleksandra Kolarski (Serbia) 4

19 Nikolai Bezuglov (Russia) 4 17 Jelena Petrović (Serbia) 4 20 Antonios Antoniou (Greece) 4 17 Felix Iacob (Romania) 4

20 Edi Bon (Serbia) 4 18 Đorđe Savić (Serbia) 4 21 Swayamtrupta Panda (Brazil) 4 18 Petar Kostić (Serbia) 4

21 Miloš Vlainić (Serbia) 4 19 Ana Silva (Netherlands) 3 19 Nikola Veselinovic (Serbia) 4

22 Dimitrios Tzimeas (Greece) 4 20 Ilija Simonović (Serbia) 1 20 Olga Stepanova (Russia) 3

23 James Dedrick (UK) 3 21 Nikola Veselinović (Serbia) 4 21 Laura Pille (Germany) 1

22 Luca Vialetto (Netherlands) 3 22 Ana Kalinić (Serbia) 2

23 Miroslava Vukčević (Serbia) 4 23 Blagoje Đorđević (USA) 4

24 Sanja Živković (Serbia) 3


